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oyFuandszan veALNIN wiln \Ashn venunly
1101010101 Quanluiie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 Qunasesmenis 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 sinduirds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010113 +inse Clearing 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00
1101020601 3/ds. ieindnd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101020603 /¢ swans=lusn, 0.00 44,847.00|(35,925.00) 8,922.00
1102050124 #nsfuann un. 0.00 44,847.00|(44,847.00) 0.00
1206010101 agfnusidninam 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00
1206010103 aaa agdsidninny (1,566.78) 0.00 0.00((1,566.78)
1206030101 asinusiliir&iny 562,033.45 0.00 0.00 562,033.45
1206030103 maa Ini&ing (262,182.50) 0.00 0.00((262,182.50)
1206040101 agfuallamon 98,012.00 0.00] 0.00 98,012.00
1206040103 paa agfousilunmn (46,151.12) 0.00 0.00((46,151.12)
1206100101 agAusinenfinnef 227,989.85 0.00 0.00 227,989.85
1206100103 nas meufianef (173,672.41) 0.00 0.00(173,672.41)
1206180101 agAwsilsiszys 2,673,666.66 0.00 0.00 2,673,666.66
1206180102 aaa aginusiliszys (2,673,665.66) 0.00 0.00|(2,673,665.66)
2101010102 a/u msér—muuen 0.00 15,000.00[(30,000.00) (15,000.00)
2101010103 fudwi / luddny 0.00 30,000.00/(30,000.00) 0.00
2101020198 qu.alu—umunuig 0.00 375.00[(375.00) 0.00
2102040102 ldnArysnesng 0.00 35,925.00((44,884.00) (8,959.00)
2102040103 W/H tax-yaea (03) 0.00 150.00((150.00) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nawm.#A (53) 0.00 3. 75[(3.75) 0.00
2116010104 dinifiuserinds (3,600.00) 3,600.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 . fuu—duiivau (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00{(10,000.00)
2213010101 s3/msefuf (6,249.14) 0.00 0.00((6,249.14)
3101010101 1/mq45§1mq.a‘\\% 125,238.95 0.00 0.00 125,238.95
3102010101 7/m‘w'im1~.ﬂ::m 1,622,710.60 0.00 0.00 1,622,710.60
3102010102 waazasufilafianann (59,694.98) 0.00 0.00|(59,6%4.98)
3105010101 wuyeswmicsam (2,096,666.66) : 0.00 0.00|(2,096,666.66)
4307010105 TR-fusuauiivem (66,694.30) 0.00/(41,029.00) (107,723.30)
4307010107 TR-Fususmesdy (18,000.00) 0.00/(8,000.00) (26,000.00)
4307010108 TR-fusunana (3,450.00) 0.00|(11,193.00) (14,643.00)
4308010118 sa. szwdnaiulunsn (11/85;117:03) 0.00 0.00/(118,117.03)
5101020108 augati 22,500.00 7,500.00 0.00 30,000.00
5101030101 QudsemsAnyms 2,600.00 0.00 0.00 2,600.00
5101030205 dnfnmr—uen—m . 5§ 850.00 11,193.00 0.00 12,043.00
5103010102 Audude: 480.00 720.00 0.00 1,200.00

Trydnendszan 2eALNIT adn 1AsAn venunly
5103010199 as.iAumamolun. 3,336.00 4,392.00 0.00 7,728.00]
5104010104 enian 5,220.00 3,820.00 0.00 9,040.00
5104010107 andosusn&iings 5,938. 50 0.00] 0.00 5,.938..50
5104010110 andemds 14,300.00 3,800.00|(3,600.00) 14,500.00
5104010112 a/amsniins—niwuen) 28,000.00 39,500.00 0.00) 67,500.00
5104020105 aninsdnd 3,398.80 3,959.00 0.00 7,357.80
5104020107 aAnimslussdid 1,:521..00] 375.00] 0.00] 1,896.00
5105010109 duden—n.aus. 315.92 0.00 0.00] 315.92
5105010113 snden—n. i 91,995.79 0.00 0.00| 91,995.79
5105010115 Andes—n. lasan 6,359.81 0.00 0.00] 6,359.81
5105010127 snden—n . poa 10,039.41 0.00 0.00 10,039.41
5209010112 T/Ednifiudsdu 3,600.00 0.00 0.00| 3,600.00
5210010118 TE-nulunsu 12,103.84 0.00| 0.00 12,103.84
Amount 0.00 250,006.75[(250,006.75) 0.00]
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Current Account
. 5 wHudt 1/1 =
- una.5uIAsNTY e gular. 1111 daewseTaus 10110 Page of Pages
; Thailand & §vuasein
= o Branch
= ) ' Wy 413-6-01529-1
= H3U  Ussand&uus .uA. (Busudsuana) Account No.
= duv.szanduius 2.ua. AIR1Na19 a.udiag Fudt 28/02/2560
=G Date
=g A.UUIAY
dnnafiasmuasaiy anadu THB
= wuavAe 43000 Currency
- —] Thailand 2013un 0.00
[Loan] Limit
257,617
Y] Hau/d  sums faduy  wnmamda aaudu/rhndu S Mm_u;;;\:;u-ﬁz__w‘ mu; 7 qvvl1s1;.ln1s
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaquAu 990.00
03/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,193.00 12,183.00 108682 931001
03/02/2560 CWTRC 4136019076 10183090 850.00 11,333.00 0413 21962
14/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 14,633.00 108682 931000
14/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,820.00 18,453.00 108682 931000
14/02/2560 CWTRC 4131127229 10183091 11,193.00 7,260.00 0413 572555
15/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 10,260.00 108682 931001
15/02/2560 CWCH 10183093 4,060.00 6,200.00 0413 21962
16/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,392.00 10,592.00 108682 " 931001
16/02/2560 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 720.00 11,312.00 108682 931001
17/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 18,812.00 108682 931001
20/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 20,812.00 108682 931000
21/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 25,312.00 108682 931000
21/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 25,812.00 108682 931000
21/02/2560 CWCH 10183094 8,704.00 17,108.00 0413 500141
21/02/2560 CWTRC 4130391801 10183096 2,000.00 15,108.00 0413 500141
21/02/2560 CWTRC 4130349201 10183095 3,908.00 11,200.00 0413 500141
21/02/2560 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10183092 3,200.00 8,000.00 0700 90180
R1 il RS S ettt L -~ - B S il i -
" 28/02/2560 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 3,922.00 11,922.00 108682 931000
vanAviuda 11,922.00
53U BANTAQUIIY 7 185 33,915.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
susanisedndu 11 585 44,847.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
uinsanaiduniiv (Unclear Cha.) 0 Ealilink) 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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